1
G
S
1
1
1
7

1 2
TAB
3
1 2 3
TAB
1 2 3
TAB
Pin GS1117AD Pin GS1117AX Pin GS1117AY
1 GND/ADJ 1 GND/ADJ 1 GND/ADJ
2 VOUT 2 VOUT 2 VOUT
3 VIN 3 VIN 3 VIN
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
TO-252(A2) SOT-223 SOT-89 Output
GS1117ADF GS1117AXF GS1117AYF ADJ
GS1117AD12F GS1117AX12F GS1117AY12F 1.2V
GS1117AD15F GS1117AX15F GS1117AY15F 1.5V
GS1117AD18F GS1117AX18F GS1117AY18F 1.8V
GS1117AD25F GS1117AX25F GS1117AY25F 2.5V
GS1117AD33F GS1117AX33F GS1117AY33F 3.3V
GS1117AD50F GS1117AX50F GS1117AY50F 5.0V
Product Name:
GS1117A
Package Code:
1 is D, X or Y